
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
City of Conroe  
Purchasing Department 
P.O. Box 3066 
Conroe, Texas 77305 
Tel. (936-522-3838)  
         
ADDENDUM NO. 2 2017/2018 Police Vehicle Bid 
August 7, 2017 
 
This revision shall be considered part of the contract documents for the above named project and 
shall be incorporated integrally with the previously issued documents.  Wherein provisions of the 
revision differ from the provisions of the original documents and/or the provisions of previously 
issued addendum, the provisions of this revision shall govern and take precedence. 
 
1. Remove front mounted push bar from the spec. The City of Conroe will provide the 
pushbar. 
 
2. Extend the bid due date from August 10, 2017 until August 17, 2017, location and time 
stays the same. 
 
 
 
 
 

 
End of Addendum No. 1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
_____________________________________________ 
Kristina Colville 


